
Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 
Theory %

Practical %

1 Aayisha Nabisab Harobelavadi #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

2 Aflah Zainab Anwar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

3 Agale Sakshi Sandeep #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

4 Aishafatima Kazi Khayamoddin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

5 Anagha Sangle #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

6 Aneena Nazrin A P #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

7 Anjali Bharti #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

8 Ayeshath Shahama #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

9 Ayishath Tapsina #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

10 Ayshaa Nashreen #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

11 Balgaonkar Kartik Shrikant #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

12 Basale Shoaib Naushad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

13 Benakaraj Talawar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

14 Bhosale Nilesh Namdev #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

15 Bhuvi Das #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

16 Bindu Y M #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

17 Chaudhary Yashasvi Vijay #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

18 Chavan Aakanksha Bharat #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

19 Chikate chetan Kautik #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

20 Dalvi Sonal Ramchandra #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

21 Dange Sahil Suresh #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

22 Debangshu Hazra #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

23 Durgam Vignitha Srinivasu #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

24 Fathima Nourin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

25 Fathima Shafeeqa #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

26 Fathima Shaina Wafa #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

27 Fatimath Fazeela I B #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

28 Gathade Parth Chandrakant #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

29 Gaurav Prakash Tiwari #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

30 Gosavi Dnyaneshwari Ishwar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

31 Gunjal Shweta Rajaram #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

32 Gurav Harshada Nitin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

33 Hugewad Rohit Vijay #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

34 Huzaif Khan Mohammed Khan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

35 Jadhav Aniket Avinash #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

36 Kamthe Aarti Sharadkumar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

37 Kateejatul Nishma #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

38 Kazi Yusuf Mushtakahmad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

39
Khan Mohd Saad Ishtiaque 

Ahmed #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

40 Khatheeja Hani #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

41 Khathija Raiyana #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

42 Khot Zainab Zameer #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

43 Kondhalkar Suyash Subhash #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

44 Kumbhar Sakshi Mangesh #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

45 Lodha Yash Rajesh #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

46 Losare Shrinath Ashokrao #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

SWASTHAVRITTA (No Class)

ATTENDANCE LIST 2nd Prof BAMS(2022-2023 Batch)

Roll 

No
Name of the Student

Theory

01-11-2025  (Nill)

Pratical



47 Mahishale Taheraba #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

48 Mohmada Haneef #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

49 Malik Rehan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

50 Marina Amal #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

51 Matwal Tahrim Zakir #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

52 Md Farhan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

53 Mogali Saikhushi Kaashirao #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

54 Mogali Sairaj Kaashirao #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

55 Mohammad Zeeshan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

56 Mohammed Bilal Ebad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

57 Mohammed Huzaif #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

58 Mokashi Ummesalama Adam #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

59 Mousumi Akter #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

60 Munazza Mahek #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

61 Musa Nagma Siraj #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

62 Nahidha Subair #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

63 Nakhash Mahmood #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

64 Narute Abhay Pramod #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

65 Netra #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

66 Nida Azeez #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

67 Nishat Rajjub Pathan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

68 Pallavi Kumari #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

69 Patgar Nikita Ganesh #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

70 Pathan Anam Tanzeen H #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

71 Pathan Rehan Aslam #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

72 Patil Vaishnavi Jayant #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

73 Prachi Santosh Jadhav #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

74
Razvi Syed Abdullah Sayed 

Najeeb #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

75 Revan Namdev Kesarkar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

76 Rukiya Muneefa #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

77 Sabiq Ahamad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

78 Sadaf Khudusiya #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

79 Sakpal Poorvi Jitendra #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

80 Sawant Ravina Ravindra #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

81 Sayyad Jinera Mustakali #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

82 Sayyed Mudassir Sayyed Mobin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

83 Shadan Alam #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

84 Shaik Faisal Danish #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

85 Shaikh Azwa Junaid Alam #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

86 Shaikh Saad Abul Matin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

87 Shaikh Raziul Islam Afnan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

88 Shimran Jana #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

89 Shivam Kumar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

90 Shivangi Sharma #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

91 Shivsharan Prerana Chandrakant #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

92 Shweta Kumari #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

93 Siddiqui Adeeba Minhaj #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

94
Sikkalgar Mohd Nigarees Mohd 

Iqbal #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

95 Suralkar Vrunda Prahad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

96 Tanya Das #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

97 Taufeeque Raza #DIV/0! #DIV/0!



98 Vaishnavi Chatarwad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

99 Vikram Kumar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

100 Vishakha Bhattia #DIV/0! #DIV/0!



1-100

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class Theory % Practical %

1 Aayisha Nabisab Harobelavadi 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

2 Aflah Zainab Anwar 3 1 1 1 33.33 100.00

3 Agale Sakshi Sandeep 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

4 Aishafatima Kazi Khayamoddin 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

5 Anagha Sangle 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

6 Aneena Nazrin A P 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

7 Anjali Bharti 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

8 Ayeshath Shahama 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

9 Ayishath Tapsina 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

10 Ayshaa Nashreen 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

11 Balgaonkar Kartik Shrikant 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

12 Basale Shoaib Naushad 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

13 Benakaraj Talawar 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

14 Bhosale Nilesh Namdev 3 0 1 0 0.00 0.00

15 Bhuvi Das 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

16 Bindu Y M 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

17 Chaudhary Yashasvi Vijay 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

18 Chavan Aakanksha Bharat 3 2 1 0 66.67 0.00

19 Chikate chetan Kautik 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

20 Dalvi Sonal Ramchandra 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

21 Dange Sahil Suresh 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

22 Debangshu Hazra 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

23 Durgam Vignitha Srinivasu 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

24 Fathima Nourin 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

25 Fathima Shafeeqa 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

26 Fathima Shaina Wafa 3 1 1 1 33.33 100.00

27 Fatimath Fazeela I B 3 1 1 1 33.33 100.00

28 Gathade Parth Chandrakant 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

29 Gaurav Prakash Tiwari 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

30 Gosavi Dnyaneshwari Ishwar 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

31 Gunjal Shweta Rajaram 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

32 Gurav Harshada Nitin 3 1 1 1 33.33 100.00

33 Hugewad Rohit Vijay 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

34 Huzaif Khan Mohammed Khan 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

35 Jadhav Aniket Avinash 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

36 Kamthe Aarti Sharadkumar 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

37 Kateejatul Nishma 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

38 Kazi Yusuf Mushtakahmad 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

39 Khan Mohd Saad Ishtiaque Ahmed 3 1
1

1 33.33 100.00

40 Khatheeja Hani 3 1 1 1 33.33 100.00

41 Khathija Raiyana 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

42 Khot Zainab Zameer 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

43 Kondhalkar Suyash Subhash 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

44 Kumbhar Sakshi Mangesh 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

45 Lodha Yash Rajesh 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

46 Losare Shrinath Ashokrao 3 3 1 0 100.00 0.00

47 Mahishale Taheraba 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

48 Mohmada Haneef 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

49 Malik Rehan 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

50 Marina Amal 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

51 Matwal Tahrim Zakir 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

52 Md Farhan 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

53 Mogali Saikhushi Kaashirao 3 1 1 1 33.33 100.00

AGADATANTRA

ATTENDANCE LIST 2nd Prof BAMS(2022-2023 Batch)

Roll No Name of the Student

Theory Practical

Nov-25



54 Mogali Sairaj Kaashirao 3 1 1 1 33.33 100.00

55 Mohammad Zeeshan 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

56 Mohammed Bilal Ebad 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

57 Mohammed Huzaif 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

58 Mokashi Ummesalama Adam 3 1 1 1 33.33 100.00

59 Mousumi Akter 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

60 Munazza Mahek 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

61 Musa Nagma Siraj 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

62 Nahidha Subair 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

63 Nakhash Mahmood 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

64 Narute Abhay Pramod 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

65 Netra 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

66 Nida Azeez 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

67 Nishat Rajjub Pathan 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

68 Pallavi Kumari 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

69 Patgar Nikita Ganesh 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

70 Pathan Anam Tanzeen H 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

71 Pathan Rehan Aslam 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

72 Patil Vaishnavi Jayant 3 2 1 0 66.67 0.00

73 Prachi Santosh Jadhav 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

74
Razvi Syed Abdullah Sayed 

Najeeb 3 3
1

1 100.00 100.00

75 Revan Namdev Kesarkar 3 2 1 1 66.67 100.00

76 Rukiya Muneefa 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

77 Sabiq Ahamad 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

78 Sadaf Khudusiya 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

79 Sakpal Poorvi Jitendra 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

80 Sawant Ravina Ravindra 3 3 1 1 100.00 100.00

81 Sayyad Jinera Mustakali 3 2 0 0 66.67 0.00

82 Sayyed Mudassir Sayyed Mobin 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

83 Shadan Alam 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

84 Shaik Faisal Danish 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

85 Shaikh Azwa Junaid Alam 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

86 Shaikh Saad Abul Matin 3 2 0 0 66.67 0.00

87 Shaikh Raziul Islam Afnan 3 2 0 0 66.67 0.00

88 Shimran Jana 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

89 Shivam Kumar 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

90 Shivangi Sharma 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

91 Shivsharan Prerana Chandrakant 3 2
0 0

66.67 0.00

92 Shweta Kumari 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

93 Siddiqui Adeeba Minhaj 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

94
Sikkalgar Mohd Nigarees Mohd 

Iqbal 3 3
0 0

100.00 0.00

95 Suralkar Vrunda Prahad 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

96 Tanya Das 3 2 0 0 66.67 0.00

97 Taufeeque Raza 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

98 Vaishnavi Chatarwad 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

99 Vikram Kumar 3 3 0 0 100.00 0.00

100 Vishakha Bhattia 3 2 0 0 66.67 0.00

2



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

1 Aayisha Nabisab Harobelavadi 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

2 Aflah Zainab Anwar 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

3 Agale Sakshi Sandeep 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

4 Aishafatima Kazi Khayamoddin 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

5 Anagha Sangle 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

6 Aneena Nazrin A P 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

7 Anjali Bharti 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

8 Ayeshath Shahama 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

9 Ayishath Tapsina 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

10 Ayshaa Nashreen 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

11 Balgaonkar Kartik Shrikant 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

12 Basale Shoaib Naushad 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

13 Benakaraj Talawar 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

14 Bhosale Nilesh Namdev 7 0 1 0 0.00 0.00

15 Bhuvi Das 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

16 Bindu Y M 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

17 Chaudhary Yashasvi Vijay 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

18 Chavan Aakanksha Bharat 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

19 Chikate chetan Kautik 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

20 Dalvi Sonal Ramchandra 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

21 Dange Sahil Suresh 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

22 Debangshu Hazra 7 3 1 0 42.86 0.00

23 Durgam Vignitha Srinivasu 7 3 1 0 42.86 0.00

24 Fathima Nourin 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

25 Fathima Shafeeqa 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

26 Fathima Shaina Wafa 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

27 Fatimath Fazeela I B 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

28 Gathade Parth Chandrakant 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

29 Gaurav Prakash Tiwari 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

30 Gosavi Dnyaneshwari Ishwar 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

31 Gunjal Shweta Rajaram 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

32 Gurav Harshada Nitin 7 4 1 0 57.14 0.00

33 Hugewad Rohit Vijay 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

34 Huzaif Khan Mohammed Khan 7 6 1 0 85.71 0.00

35 Jadhav Aniket Avinash 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

36 Kamthe Aarti Sharadkumar 7 4 1 0 57.14 0.00

37 Kateejatul Nishma 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

38 Kazi Yusuf Mushtakahmad 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

39
Khan Mohd Saad Ishtiaque 

Ahmed 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

40 Khatheeja Hani 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

41 Khathija Raiyana 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

42 Khot Zainab Zameer 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

43 Kondhalkar Suyash Subhash 7 7 1 0 100.00 0.00

44 Kumbhar Sakshi Mangesh 7 5 1 0 71.43 0.00

45 Lodha Yash Rajesh 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

46 Losare Shrinath Ashokrao 7 5 1 0 71.43 0.00

47 Mahishale Taheraba 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

48 Mohmada Haneef 7 2 1 0 28.57 0.00

49 Malik Rehan 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

50 Marina Amal 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

51 Matwal Tahrim Zakir 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

52 Md Farhan 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

53 Mogali Saikhushi Kaashirao 7 6 1 0 85.71 0.00

DRAVYAGUNA

ATTENDANCE LIST 2nd Prof BAMS(2022-2023 Batch)

Roll 

No
Name of the Student

Theory Practical

Nov-25

Theory % Practical %



54 Mogali Sairaj Kaashirao 7 5 1 0 71.43 0.00

55 Mohammad Zeeshan 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

56 Mohammed Bilal Ebad 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

57 Mohammed Huzaif 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

58 Mokashi Ummesalama Adam 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

59 Mousumi Akter 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

60 Munazza Mahek 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

61 Musa Nagma Siraj 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

62 Nahidha Subair 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

63 Nakhash Mahmood 7 3 1 1 42.86 100.00

64 Narute Abhay Pramod 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

65 Netra 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

66 Nida Azeez 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

67 Nishat Rajjub Pathan 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

68 Pallavi Kumari 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

69 Patgar Nikita Ganesh 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

70 Pathan Anam Tanzeen H 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

71 Pathan Rehan Aslam 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

72 Patil Vaishnavi Jayant 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

73 Prachi Santosh Jadhav 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

74
Razvi Syed Abdullah Sayed 

Najeeb 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

75 Revan Namdev Kesarkar 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

76 Rukiya Muneefa 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

77 Sabiq Ahamad 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

78 Sadaf Khudusiya 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

79 Sakpal Poorvi Jitendra 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

80 Sawant Ravina Ravindra 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

81 Sayyad Jinera Mustakali 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

82 Sayyed Mudassir Sayyed Mobin 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

83 Shadan Alam 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

84 Shaik Faisal Danish 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

85 Shaikh Azwa Junaid Alam 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

86 Shaikh Saad Abul Matin 7 2 1 1 28.57 100.00

87 Shaikh Raziul Islam Afnan 7 3 1 0 42.86 0.00

88 Shimran Jana 7 5 1 1 71.43 100.00

89 Shivam Kumar 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

90 Shivangi Sharma 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

91 Shivsharan Prerana Chandrakant 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

92 Shweta Kumari 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

93 Siddiqui Adeeba Minhaj 7 7 1 1 100.00 100.00

94
Sikkalgar Mohd Nigarees Mohd 

Iqbal 7 2 1 1 28.57 100.00

95 Suralkar Vrunda Prahad 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

96 Tanya Das 7 5 1 0 71.43 0.00

97 Taufeeque Raza 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00

98 Vaishnavi Chatarwad 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

99 Vikram Kumar 7 6 1 1 85.71 100.00

100 Vishakha Bhattia 7 4 1 1 57.14 100.00



Total 

Class

Attende

d Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 
 Theory % Practical %

1 Aayisha Nabisab Harobelavadi #DIV/0! 100.00

2 Aflah Zainab Anwar #DIV/0! 100.00

3 Agale Sakshi Sandeep #DIV/0! 100.00

4 Aishafatima Kazi Khayamoddin #DIV/0! 100.00

5 Anagha Sangle #DIV/0! 100.00

6 Aneena Nazrin A P #DIV/0! 100.00

7 Anjali Bharti #DIV/0! 100.00

8 Ayeshath Shahama #DIV/0! 100.00

9 Ayishath Tapsina #DIV/0! 100.00

10 Ayshaa Nashreen #DIV/0! 100.00

11 Balgaonkar Kartik Shrikant #DIV/0! 100.00

12 Basale Shoaib Naushad #DIV/0! 100.00

13 Benakaraj Talawar #DIV/0! 100.00

14 Bhosale Nilesh Namdev #DIV/0! 0.00

15 Bhuvi Das #DIV/0! 100.00

16 Bindu Y M #DIV/0! 100.00

17 Chaudhary Yashasvi Vijay #DIV/0! 100.00

18 Chavan Aakanksha Bharat #DIV/0! 0.00

19 Chikate chetan Kautik #DIV/0! 100.00

20 Dalvi Sonal Ramchandra #DIV/0! 100.00

21 Dange Sahil Suresh #DIV/0! 100.00

22 Debangshu Hazra #DIV/0! 100.00

23 Durgam Vignitha Srinivasu #DIV/0! 100.00

24 Fathima Nourin #DIV/0! 100.00

25 Fathima Shafeeqa #DIV/0! 100.00

26 Fathima Shaina Wafa #DIV/0! 100.00

27 Fatimath Fazeela I B #DIV/0! 100.00

28 Gathade Parth Chandrakant #DIV/0! 100.00

29 Gaurav Prakash Tiwari #DIV/0! 100.00

30 Gosavi Dnyaneshwari Ishwar #DIV/0! 100.00

31 Gunjal Shweta Rajaram #DIV/0! 100.00

32 Gurav Harshada Nitin #DIV/0! 100.00

33 Hugewad Rohit Vijay #DIV/0! 100.00

34 Huzaif Khan Mohammed Khan #DIV/0! 100.00

35 Jadhav Aniket Avinash #DIV/0! 100.00

36 Kamthe Aarti Sharadkumar #DIV/0! 100.00

37 Kateejatul Nishma #DIV/0! 100.00

38 Kazi Yusuf Mushtakahmad #DIV/0! 100.00

39

Khan Mohd Saad Ishtiaque 

Ahmed
#DIV/0! 100.00

40 Khatheeja Hani #DIV/0! 100.00

41 Khathija Raiyana #DIV/0! 100.00

42 Khot Zainab Zameer #DIV/0! 100.00

43 Kondhalkar Suyash Subhash #DIV/0! 100.00

44 Kumbhar Sakshi Mangesh #DIV/0! 100.00

45 Lodha Yash Rajesh #DIV/0! 100.00

46 Losare Shrinath Ashokrao #DIV/0! 0.00

47 Mahishale Taheraba #DIV/0! 100.00

48 Mohmada Haneef #DIV/0! 100.00

Roll 

No
Name of the Student

Theory

RASASHASTRA (No Class)

ATTENDANCE LIST 2nd Prof BAMS(2022-2023 Batch)

Practical

Nov-25



49 Malik Rehan #DIV/0! 100.00

50 Marina Amal #DIV/0! 100.00

51 Matwal Tahrim Zakir #DIV/0! 100.00

52 Md Farhan #DIV/0! 100.00

53 Mogali Saikhushi Kaashirao #DIV/0! 100.00

54 Mogali Sairaj Kaashirao #DIV/0! 100.00

55 Mohammad Zeeshan #DIV/0! 100.00

56 Mohammed Bilal Ebad #DIV/0! 100.00

57 Mohammed Huzaif #DIV/0! 100.00

58 Mokashi Ummesalama Adam #DIV/0! 100.00

59 Mousumi Akter #DIV/0! 100.00

60 Munazza Mahek #DIV/0! 100.00

61 Musa Nagma Siraj #DIV/0! 100.00

62 Nahidha Subair #DIV/0! 100.00

63 Nakhash Mahmood #DIV/0! 100.00

64 Narute Abhay Pramod #DIV/0! 100.00

65 Netra #DIV/0! 100.00

66 Nida Azeez #DIV/0! 100.00

67 Nishat Rajjub Pathan #DIV/0! 100.00

68 Pallavi Kumari #DIV/0! 100.00

69 Patgar Nikita Ganesh #DIV/0! 100.00

70 Pathan Anam Tanzeen H #DIV/0! 100.00

71 Pathan Rehan Aslam #DIV/0! 100.00

72 Patil Vaishnavi Jayant #DIV/0! 0.00

73 Prachi Santosh Jadhav #DIV/0! 100.00

74

Razvi Syed Abdullah Sayed 

Najeeb
#DIV/0! 100.00

75 Revan Namdev Kesarkar #DIV/0! 100.00

76 Rukiya Muneefa #DIV/0! 100.00

77 Sabiq Ahamad #DIV/0! 100.00

78 Sadaf Khudusiya #DIV/0! 100.00

79 Sakpal Poorvi Jitendra #DIV/0! 100.00

80 Sawant Ravina Ravindra #DIV/0! 100.00

81 Sayyad Jinera Mustakali #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

82 Sayyed Mudassir Sayyed Mobin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

83 Shadan Alam #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

84 Shaik Faisal Danish #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

85 Shaikh Azwa Junaid Alam #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

86 Shaikh Saad Abul Matin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

87 Shaikh Raziul Islam Afnan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

88 Shimran Jana #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

89 Shivam Kumar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

90 Shivangi Sharma #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

91 Shivsharan Prerana Chandrakant
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

92 Shweta Kumari #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

93 Siddiqui Adeeba Minhaj #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

94

Sikkalgar Mohd Nigarees Mohd 

Iqbal
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

95 Suralkar Vrunda Prahad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

96 Tanya Das #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

97 Taufeeque Raza #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

98 Vaishnavi Chatarwad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

99 Vikram Kumar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

100 Vishakha Bhattia #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

101 Aanam Shaikh #DIV/0! #DIV/0!



Total 

Class

Attened 

Class

Total 

Class

Attened 

Class

Theory 

%

Practical 

%

1 Aayisha Nabisab Harobelavadi #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

2 Aflah Zainab Anwar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

3 Agale Sakshi Sandeep #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

4 Aishafatima Kazi Khayamoddin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

5 Anagha Sangle #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

6 Aneena Nazrin A P #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

7 Anjali Bharti #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

8 Ayeshath Shahama #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

9 Ayishath Tapsina #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

10 Ayshaa Nashreen #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

11 Balgaonkar Kartik Shrikant #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

12 Basale Shoaib Naushad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

13 Benakaraj Talawar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

14 Bhosale Nilesh Namdev #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

15 Bhuvi Das #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

16 Bindu Y M #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

17 Chaudhary Yashasvi Vijay #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

18 Chavan Aakanksha Bharat #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

19 Chikate chetan Kautik #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

20 Dalvi Sonal Ramchandra #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

21 Dange Sahil Suresh #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

22 Debangshu Hazra #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

23 Durgam Vignitha Srinivasu #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

24 Fathima Nourin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

25 Fathima Shafeeqa #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

26 Fathima Shaina Wafa #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

27 Fatimath Fazeela I B #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

28 Gathade Parth Chandrakant #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

29 Gaurav Prakash Tiwari #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

30 Gosavi Dnyaneshwari Ishwar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

31 Gunjal Shweta Rajaram #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

32 Gurav Harshada Nitin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

33 Hugewad Rohit Vijay #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

34 Huzaif Khan Mohammed Khan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

35 Jadhav Aniket Avinash #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

36 Kamthe Aarti Sharadkumar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

37 Kateejatul Nishma #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

38 Kazi Yusuf Mushtakahmad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

39 Khan Mohd Saad Ishtiaque Ahmed #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

40 Khatheeja Hani #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

41 Khathija Raiyana #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

42 Khot Zainab Zameer #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

43 Kondhalkar Suyash Subhash #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

44 Kumbhar Sakshi Mangesh #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

45 Lodha Yash Rajesh #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

46 Losare Shrinath Ashokrao #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

47 Mahishale Taheraba #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

48 Mohmada Haneef #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

49 Malik Rehan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

50 Marina Amal #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

51 Matwal Tahrim Zakir #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

52 Md Farhan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
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53 Mogali Saikhushi Kaashirao #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

54 Mogali Sairaj Kaashirao #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

55 Mohammad Zeeshan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

56 Mohammed Bilal Ebad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

57 Mohammed Huzaif #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

58 Mokashi Ummesalama Adam #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

59 Mousumi Akter #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

60 Munazza Mahek #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

61 Musa Nagma Siraj #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

62 Nahidha Subair #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

63 Nakhash Mahmood #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

64 Narute Abhay Pramod #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

65 Netra #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

66 Nida Azeez #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

67 Nishat Rajjub Pathan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

68 Pallavi Kumari #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

69 Patgar Nikita Ganesh #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

70 Pathan Anam Tanzeen H #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

71 Pathan Rehan Aslam #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

72 Patil Vaishnavi Jayant #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

73 Prachi Santosh Jadhav #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

74 Razvi Syed Abdullah Sayed Najeeb #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

75 Revan Namdev Kesarkar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

76 Rukiya Muneefa #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

77 Sabiq Ahamad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

78 Sadaf Khudusiya #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

79 Sakpal Poorvi Jitendra #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

80 Sawant Ravina Ravindra #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

81 Sayyad Jinera Mustakali #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

82 Sayyed Mudassir Sayyed Mobin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

83 Shadan Alam #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

84 Shaik Faisal Danish #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

85 Shaikh Azwa Junaid Alam #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

86 Shaikh Saad Abul Matin #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

87 Shaikh Raziul Islam Afnan #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

88 Shimran Jana #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

89 Shivam Kumar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

90 Shivangi Sharma #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

91 Shivsharan Prerana Chandrakant #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

92 Shweta Kumari #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

93 Siddiqui Adeeba Minhaj #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

94 Sikkalgar Mohd Nigarees Mohd Iqbal #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

95 Suralkar Vrunda Prahad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

96 Tanya Das #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

97 Taufeeque Raza #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

98 Vaishnavi Chatarwad #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

99 Vikram Kumar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

100 Vishakha Bhattia #DIV/0! #DIV/0!



Total 

Class
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Class Theory %

1 Aayisha Nabisab Harobelavadi 5 3 60.00

2 Aflah Zainab Anwar 5 2 40.00

3 Agale Sakshi Sandeep 5 5 100.00

4 Aishafatima Kazi Khayamoddin 5 4 80.00

5 Anagha Sangle 5 3 60.00

6 Aneena Nazrin A P 5 3 60.00

7 Anjali Bharti 5 4 80.00

8 Ayeshath Shahama 5 3 60.00

9 Ayishath Tapsina 5 2 40.00

10 Ayshaa Nashreen 5 4 80.00

11 Balgaonkar Kartik Shrikant 5 4 80.00

12 Basale Shoaib Naushad 5 4 80.00

13 Benakaraj Talawar 5 4 80.00

14 Bhosale Nilesh Namdev 5 0 0.00

15 Bhuvi Das 5 3 60.00

16 Bindu Y M 5 4 80.00

17 Chaudhary Yashasvi Vijay 5 5 100.00

18 Chavan Aakanksha Bharat 5 3 60.00

19 Chikate chetan Kautik 5 4 80.00

20 Dalvi Sonal Ramchandra 5 5 100.00

21 Dange Sahil Suresh 5 5 100.00

22 Debangshu Hazra 5 2 40.00

23 Durgam Vignitha Srinivasu 5 1 20.00

24 Fathima Nourin 5 4 80.00

25 Fathima Shafeeqa 5 2 40.00

26 Fathima Shaina Wafa 5 3 60.00

27 Fatimath Fazeela I B 5 3 60.00

28 Gathade Parth Chandrakant 5 5 100.00

29 Gaurav Prakash Tiwari 5 5 100.00

30 Gosavi Dnyaneshwari Ishwar 5 3 60.00

31 Gunjal Shweta Rajaram 5 3 60.00

32 Gurav Harshada Nitin 5 3 60.00

33 Hugewad Rohit Vijay 5 5 100.00

34 Huzaif Khan Mohammed Khan 5 3 60.00

35 Jadhav Aniket Avinash 5 5 100.00

36 Kamthe Aarti Sharadkumar 5 1 20.00

37 Kateejatul Nishma 5 4 80.00

38 Kazi Yusuf Mushtakahmad 5 3 60.00

39 Khan Mohd Saad Ishtiaque Ahmed 5 2 40.00

40 Khatheeja Hani 5 5 100.00

41 Khathija Raiyana 5 3 60.00

42 Khot Zainab Zameer 5 3 60.00

43 Kondhalkar Suyash Subhash 5 5 100.00

44 Kumbhar Sakshi Mangesh 5 3 60.00

45 Lodha Yash Rajesh 5 5 100.00

46 Losare Shrinath Ashokrao 5 3 60.00

47 Mahishale Taheraba 5 2 40.00
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48 Mohmada Haneef 5 5 100.00

49 Malik Rehan 5 2 40.00

50 Marina Amal 5 2 40.00

51 Matwal Tahrim Zakir 5 5 100.00

52 Md Farhan 5 4 80.00

53 Mogali Saikhushi Kaashirao 5 4 80.00

54 Mogali Sairaj Kaashirao 5 4 80.00

55 Mohammad Zeeshan 5 5 100.00

56 Mohammed Bilal Ebad 5 4 80.00

57 Mohammed Huzaif 5 2 40.00

58 Mokashi Ummesalama Adam 5 3 60.00

59 Mousumi Akter 5 3 60.00

60 Munazza Mahek 5 3 60.00

61 Musa Nagma Siraj 5 3 60.00

62 Nahidha Subair 5 2 40.00

63 Nakhash Mahmood 5 2 40.00

64 Narute Abhay Pramod 5 3 60.00

65 Netra 5 4 80.00

66 Nida Azeez 5 3 60.00

67 Nishat Rajjub Pathan 5 4 80.00

68 Pallavi Kumari 5 3 60.00

69 Patgar Nikita Ganesh 5 3 60.00

70 Pathan Anam Tanzeen H 5 5 100.00

71 Pathan Rehan Aslam 5 1 20.00

72 Patil Vaishnavi Jayant 5 0 0.00

73 Prachi Santosh Jadhav 5 3 60.00

74 Razvi Syed Abdullah Sayed Najeeb 5 2 40.00

75 Revan Namdev Kesarkar 5 2 40.00

76 Rukiya Muneefa 5 5 100.00

77 Sabiq Ahamad 5 3 60.00

78 Sadaf Khudusiya 5 4 80.00

79 Sakpal Poorvi Jitendra 5 4 80.00

80 Sawant Ravina Ravindra 5 5 100.00

81 Sayyad Jinera Mustakali 5 5 100.00

82 Sayyed Mudassir Sayyed Mobin 5 2 40.00

83 Shadan Alam 5 5 100.00

84 Shaik Faisal Danish 5 4 80.00

85 Shaikh Azwa Junaid Alam 5 4 80.00

86 Shaikh Saad Abul Matin 5 1 20.00

87 Shaikh Raziul Islam Afnan 5 1 20.00

88 Shimran Jana 5 4 80.00

89 Shivam Kumar 5 4 80.00

90 Shivangi Sharma 5 4 80.00

91 Shivsharan Prerana Chandrakant 5 1 20.00

92 Shweta Kumari 5 4 80.00

93 Siddiqui Adeeba Minhaj 5 4 80.00

94 Sikkalgar Mohd Nigarees Mohd Iqbal 5 3 60.00

95 Suralkar Vrunda Prahad 5 4 80.00

96 Tanya Das 5 2 40.00

97 Taufeeque Raza 5 4 80.00

98 Vaishnavi Chatarwad 5 5 100.00

99 Vikram Kumar 5 4 80.00

100 Vishakha Bhattia 5 4 80.00


